DATE

Tuesday, July 28

Tuesday, August 11

A
Z0NS

Monday, July 20

Tuesday, July 28

Friday, August 7

Tuesday, August 11

Tuesday, October 6

Mayor
Gary Paxton

EVENT TIME

Regular Meeting 6:00 PM

Regular Meeting 6:00 PM

B

[ A
'Y

Municipal Election Reminders
First day to file candidate petitions

Last scheduled meeting to introduce ordinances for charter
changes and ballot measures

5:00 PM deadline for filing candidate petitions

Last scheduled meeting to adopt ordinances for charter
changes and ballot measures

Municipal Election

Expiring Terms:

Assembly School Board
Steven Eisenbeisz Elias Erickson

Richard Wein Dionne Brady-Howard
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Assembly Calendar
2019 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 2021
July 2020
Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
28 | Jun [29 30 1 | Jul |2 3 4
Christianson |Christianson |Christianson |Christianson |[Christianson
6:00pm 6:00pm Eisenbeisz |Eisenbeisz
Special Library
Meeting: Commission -
GPIP Haulout|Ljaison
Christianson
7:00pm
Planning
Commission -
Liaison
Mosher
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Christianson |Christianson |Christianson |Christianson |Christianson |Christianson |Christianson
Eisenbeisz |Eisenbeisz |Eisenbeisz |Eisenbeisz |Eisenbeisz |Eisenbeisz |Eisenbeisz
6:00pm 5:00pm Tree |12:00pm
Special & Landscape |LEPC -
Meeting: - Liaison Liaison
CARES Act  [Wein Nelson
Funding 6:00pm 1:30pm
Historic Health Needs
Preservation |& Human
- Liaison Services -
Mosher Liaison Wein
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Christianson |Eisenbeisz  |12:00pm 7:00pm
Eisenbeisz Parks & Planning
Recreation - |Commission -
Liaison Knox [Liaison
6:00pm Mosher
Regular
Assembly
Mtg
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
6:00pm Police
and Fire -
Liaison
Nelson
26 27 28 29 30 31 1 | Aug
6:00pm
Reqular
Assembly
Mtg
https://www.brownbearsw.com/freecal/Assembly 7/21/2020
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Feb  Mar

Assembly Calendar

Apr  May

Jun  Jul
August 2020

Aug  Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec
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2021

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

27

28

29

30

31

1

[ Aug

6:00pm Regular
Assembly Mt

5

6:00pm Library

Liaison
Christianson
6:00pm School
Board - Liaison
Mosher

7:00pm
Planning
Liaison Mosher

10

11

12

13

14

15

Paxton

Paxton
12:00pm Parks
& Recreation -

Paxton
5:00pm Tree &
Landscape -

Paxton
12:00pm LEPC
- Liaison

Liaison Knox

Liaison Wein

Nelson

6:00pm Regular
Assembly Mtg

6:00pm Historic
Preservation -

1:30pm Health
Needs &

Liaison Mosher

Human

Services -
Liaison Wein

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

7:00pm
Planning
Liaison Mosher

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

6:00pm Regular
Assembly Mtg

6:00pm Police
and Fire -

Liaison Nelson

30

31

Sep

2

6:00pm Library
Commission -

Liaison
Christianson
6:00pm School
Board - Liaison
Mosher

7:00pm
Planning
Commission -

Liaison Mosher

https://www.brownbearsw.com/freecal/Assembly?Op=ShowIt&Date=2020-08-01

7/21/2020



