<u>REMINDERS</u>

<u>DATE</u> <u>EVENT</u> <u>TIME</u>

Tuesday, July 28 Regular Meeting 6:00 PM

Tuesday, August 11 Regular Meeting 6:00 PM



Municipal Election Reminders

Monday, July 20 First day to file candidate petitions

Tuesday, July 28 Last scheduled meeting to introduce ordinances for charter

changes and ballot measures

Friday, August 7 5:00 PM deadline for filing candidate petitions

Tuesday, August 11 Last scheduled meeting to adopt ordinances for charter

changes and ballot measures

Tuesday, October 6 Municipal Election

Expiring Terms:

MayorAssemblySchool BoardGary PaxtonSteven EisenbeiszElias Erickson

Richard Wein Dionne Brady-Howard

Assembly Calendar

<u>2019 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 2021</u> **July 2020**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
28 Jun	29	30	1 Jul	2	3	4
20 9411		Christianson 6:00pm Special Meeting: GPIP Haulout	Christianson 6:00pm Library Commission -	Christianson	Christianson Eisenbeisz	Christianson Eisenbeisz
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Christianson Eisenbeisz	Christianson Eisenbeisz	Christianson Eisenbeisz 6:00pm Special Meeting: CARES Act Funding	Christianson Eisenbeisz 5:00pm Tree & Landscape - Liaison Wein 6:00pm Historic Preservation - Liaison Mosher	Christianson Eisenbeisz 12:00pm LEPC - Liaison Nelson 1:30pm Health Needs & Human Services - Liaison Wein	Christianson Eisenbeisz	Christianson Eisenbeisz
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
Christianson Eisenbeisz	Eisenbeisz	12:00pm Parks & Recreation - Liaison Knox 6:00pm Regular Assembly Mtg	7:00pm Planning Commission - Liaison Mosher			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
			6:00pm <u>Police</u> and Fire - <u>Liaison</u> <u>Nelson</u>			
26	27	28	29	30	31	1 <u>Aug</u>
		6:00pm <u>Regular</u> <u>Assembly</u> <u>Mtg</u>				

Assembly Calendar

2019 May <u>Jun</u> <u>Jul</u> <u>Aug</u> <u>Sep</u> Oct 2021 <u>Jan</u> Feb <u>Mar</u> <u>Apr</u> Nov Dec August 2020 Monday Sunday Tuesday Wednesday **Thursday** Friday Saturday 30 26 Jul 27 28 29 31 Aug 6:00pm Regular Assembly Mtg 4 6:00pm Library Commission -<u>Liaison</u> Christianson 6:00pm School Board - Liaison Mosher 7:00pm <u>Planning</u> Commission -Liaison Mosher 10 14 15 11 12 13 **Paxton Paxton Paxton Paxton** 12:00pm Parks 5:00pm <u>Tree &</u> 12:00pm LEPC & Recreation -<u>Landscape -</u> <u>- Liaison</u> <u>Liaison Knox</u> Liaison Wein Nelson 6:00pm Regular 6:00pm Historic 1:30pm Health Assembly Mtg Preservation -Needs & Liaison Mosher Human Services -Liaison Wein 17 19 21 22 16 18 20 7:00pm Planning Commission -Liaison Mosher 25 26 23 24 28 29 27 6:00pm Regular 6:00pm Police Assembly Mtg and Fire -Liaison Nelson 5 30 31 Sep 4 6:00pm Library Commission -Liaison Christianson 6:00pm School Board - Liaison Mosher 7:00pm Planning Commission -Liaison Mosher